EN0H1781GE23 R0922
Product Specification
Linear Valve
Centra
VDE...C
2-Way Small Linear Valve PN25
Pressure-balanced
Sheet • EN0H1781GE23 R0922 • Subject to ch

0.4
0.63
1.0
1.6
2.5
4.0
6.3
10
RB = Red Bronze/
Pressure balanced
SV = Safety valve
DN kvs-value Connection
Nominal
pressure
Description OS.-No.
15 0.25 external thread PN25 2-way small linear valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 0.25 VDE15C0.25RB
15 0.4 external thread PN25 2-way small linear valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 0.4 VDE15C0.4RB
15 0.63 external thread PN25 2-way small linear valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 0.63 VDE15C0.63RB
15 1.0 external thread PN25 2-way small linear valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 1.0 VDE15C1.0RB
15 1.6 external thread PN25 2-way small linear valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 1.6 VDE15C1.6RB
20 2.5 external thread PN25 2-way small linear valve, external thread, DN20, PN25, kvs 2.5 VDE20C2.5RB
20 4.0 external thread PN25 2-way small linear valve, external thread, DN20, PN25, kvs 4.0 VDE20C4.0RB
25 6.3 external thread PN25 2-way small linear valve, external thread, DN25, PN25, kvs 6.3 VDE25C6.3RB
32 10 external thread PN25 2-way small linear valve, external thread, DN32, PN25, kvs 10 VDE32C10RB
DN
kvs-
value
Connection
Nominal
pressure
Description OS.-No.
15 0.25 external thread PN25 2-way small valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 0.25, SV VDE15C0.25RB-SV
15 0.4 external thread PN25 2-way small valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 0.4, SV VDE15C0.4RB-SV
15 0.63 external thread PN25 2-way small valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 0.63, SV VDE15C0.63RB-SV
15 1.0 external thread PN25 2-way small valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 1.0, SV VDE15C1.0RB-SV
15 1.6 external thread PN25 2-way small valve, external thread, DN15, PN25, kvs 1.6, SV VDE15C1.6RB-SV
20 2.5 external thread PN25 2-way small valve, external thread, DN20, PN25, kvs 2.5, SV VDE20C2.5RB-SV
20 4.0 external thread PN25 2-way small valve, external thread, DN20, PN25, kvs 4.0, SV VDE20C4.0RB-SV
25 6.3 external thread PN25 2-way small valve, external thread, DN25, PN25, kvs 6.3, SV VDE25C6.3RB-SV
32 10 external thread PN25 2-way small valve, external thread, DN32, PN25, kvs 10, SV VDE32C10RB-SV
4 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H1781GE23 R0922 • Subject to change
VDE...C  2-Way Small Linear Valve PN25
Accessories
Overview associated actuators